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PERSONAL INFORMATION
This section contains known aliases, birth information, and potential imposters gleaned from public records.

 NAME

First Name

Lanier
Middle Name

Joseph

Last Name

Rogers

 BIRTH INFORMATION

Age

36

Birth Date

Jan 23, 1984

 KNOWN ALIASES

Lanier J Rogers

× Remove

Lanier Page

× Remove

POSSIBLE RELATIVES

Lanier Joseph Rogers's Relatives

REPORT NAVIGATION

TIMELINE

CONTACT

LOCATIONS

CRIMINAL

SEX OFFENDERS

SOCIAL

BUSINESSES

LICENSES

FINANCES

ASSETS

REPORT ACTIONS

 DOWNLOAD PDF  SHARE

PERSONAL

View Lanier's TimeLine

Timeline view displays report highlights in chronological order from birth to
Lanier's most recent data.

VIEW TIMELINE

JSS

Johnnie S Stewart

Age: 62
Ramona, California

VIEW REPORT

Show Relatives

× Remove

OLR

Orval Ladayne Rogers

Age: 61
Herndon, Kentucky

VIEW REPORT

Show Relatives

× Remove

MMR

Mary M Rogers

Age: 79 (approx)
Herndon, Virginia

VIEW REPORT

Show Relatives

× Remove

LJR

Lynnzora Josephine
Rogers

Age: 38
San Bernardino, California

VIEW REPORT

Show Relatives

× Remove

LCR

Louis Charles Rogers

Age: 33
Stella, North Carolina

VIEW REPORT

Show Relatives

× Remove

LAR

Louis Anthony Rogers

Age: 69 (deceased 2009)
Herndon, Virginia

VIEW REPORT

Show Relatives

× Remove

LAR

Leslie Allen Rogers

Age: 60
Spokane Valley, Washington

VIEW REPORT

Show Relatives

× Remove

LLR

Lavernon Leroy
Rogers

Lake Elsinore, California

VIEW REPORT

Show Relatives

× Remove

LANIER JOSEPH ROGERS
12423 CRICKET ST, VICTORVILLE, CA, 92392

Report summary

Possible Criminal Records Possible Traf�c Violations Potential Financial Troubles

Property Owner Business Af�liations Social Media Found Owns a Toyota

Rarely Moves

DOWNLOAD PDF

SAVE YOUR REPORT FOR EASY ACCESS

Jump To Top

PERSONAL SHARE REPORT
Flag As Inaccurate Rate Personal Section

OFF

Report Monitoring

https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJyKVvLKz8jLy0xV0lEKBuGS1PLEohIlHZi4QrACQgyCDC1NLXQNdQ3hTCNdY0OIlLObobmut4mxl5KOUklRYl5xaV5mfp6SjlKKWYpJUlJSqm6icYq5rkmyeZKuZZKhma5ZsollooVlmkVqqoVSLCAAAP__2nomXQ==
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJyKVvIvKkvMUdJR8klMSazMS1XSUQrKT08tKlbSgUgpQCUU4MIQZGhpaqFrqGsIZxrpGhtCpDzMjZ10zd3B3JKixLzi0rzM_DyQwsRUM3NzYzNdA3MDU12TJHNTXQsTUwtdS8MUS0tj0xQL81QTpVhAAAAA___zOCbH
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJyKVvJNLKpU0lHyVdJRCspPTy0qBnESiyoVfBXgfAgytDQx0DXUNYQzjXSNDSFSPuYu5rrhFsZhSjpKJUWJecWleZn5eUo6SuaWpiamaSmGuqamBkm6JqYmBroWlgbmuilpJoaWqSlmSeYGhkqxgAAAAP__9L8hiQ==
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJw8ybEKwjAQh_FXKf85B70mjc3upE4ORRCHi0btcpFEB316h0LgGz74nXH4qv5yERjsck2v56IJBsf8SKXCNO-ads3WOExMTNx2IMsrzfutpVNwMwzeRbR-dMkKA--5D5t7JOuFycl0pZj8jcbR2b4fopNgcfkHAAD__6s8LDQ=
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJw8ybEKwjAUheFXKXfOgdwmNTerLg5d6ioOiaZakARS-_5SK4Uz_JzvSn1ZppkUnV6hvtNal_JMdY0fNX9o9nsbezmAwXu2MLxRPwwOZ7FHUvSpIc9LnkomRT4YF-LooNlHWJvukI49hLsorRm10w-6fQMAAP__IugnzA==
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJyKVvLJL80sVtJRcswrycjPq1TSUQrKT08tAgmBpRSgEgpwYQgytDS21DXUNYQzjXSNDSFSRiFhZroBPsbhSjpKJUWJecWleZn5eSCF5gZGBuaGSbppFiZpuiYmFsm6lskGybpGhmbG5gYGBolmBilKsYAAAAD__zUTJ6o=
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJw8jLEKwjAURX-l3DkP8pK09Y3i2qEUN3F40kQKIYVG_1-0UrjD5Rw4Nwyx5iXC4JxzLDCY1mfcKszfND_eHHQfSyvExMd15HlX18soNEx-hMFr01LfZVm_4VmDptl2pElOFLzt6MEpkLLrbeLWSR9w_wQAAP__qH0nDg==
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJyKVvJJLEstysvPU9JR8kktyq9U0lEKyk9PLSoGCUDlFMAyCnBxNGQUHu6r6-JhHKSko1RSlJhXXJqXCTbQxDjNyMI8OVnXINUoTdckMcVI18LMxETXwNQg1SzNMNnE0MJAKRYQAAD__0aYJVo=
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POSSIBLE ASSOCIATES

People that Lanier Joseph Rogers may have shared a residential or business address with.

POSSIBLE ASSOCIATE #1

Wallace D Sikorski
73 years old (approximate)

VIEW BACKGROUND REPORT

View More

× Remove

POSSIBLE ASSOCIATE #2

Richard A Adepoju
39 years old (approximate)

VIEW BACKGROUND REPORT

View More

× Remove

POSSIBLE ASSOCIATE #3

Scott Michael Sikorski
47 years old (approximate)

VIEW BACKGROUND REPORT

View More

× Remove

POSSIBLE RELATIONSHIPS

Friends or family of Lanier Joseph Rogers

RELATIONSHIP #1

RELATED LINKS

Amazon

http://www.amazon.com/gp/pdp/pro�le/AT1NQNH8JUN4W/
× Remove
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 DOWNLOAD PDF  SHARE

PERSONAL

LJR

Lanier Joseph Rogers

Age: 61
Victorville, California

VIEW REPORT

Show Relatives

× Remove

KMR

Kevin Michael Rogers

Age: 54
Sterling, Virginia

VIEW REPORT

Show Relatives

× Remove

JR

Jesinia Rogers

Age: 32 (approx)
Stella, North Carolina

VIEW REPORT

Show Relatives

× Remove

GR

Glenzora Rogers

Age: 57
Victorville, California

VIEW REPORT

Show Relatives

× Remove

CMR

Christina Marie
Rogers

Age: 34
Victorville, California

VIEW REPORT

Show Relatives

× Remove

LJB

Latoya Janiece Bass

Age: 33
Fort Irwin, California

VIEW REPORT

Show Relatives

× Remove

Louis Rogers

VIEW BACKGROUND REPORT

Relationship Type 
other

× Remove

Jump To Top

PERSONAL SHARE REPORT
Flag As Inaccurate Rate Personal Section

OFF

Report Monitoring

https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJyKVgpPzMlJTE5V0lFyUdJRCs7Mzi8qzs5U0oFJKLgoIAkGl6SWpeYVKwTkZ-aVgBR5KukoGVqamOka6hrCmUa6xiCOko6SeZBfoK5hmImbko5SSVFiXnFpXmZ-HkguFhAAAP__xcwigw==
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJyKVgrKTM5ILEpR0lFyBOGU1IL8rFIlHZi4gqMCQswpNbE0Nz-vRElHyRmk2tDSwkDXUNcQzjTSNQZxlHSUzMI9fHXNLI0jlHSUSooS84pL8zLz80BysYAAAAD__3t_H3M=
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJyKVgpOzi8pUdJR8s1MzkhMzVHSUQrOzM4vKs7OBDFBkgpQKQUkCfeizKqqnEoFt5zEkmIlHSVnRyUdJUNLcyNdQ11DONNI1xjEUdJRMnc2c9L1NjQJVNJRKilKzCsuzcvMzwPJxQICAAD__2HMJbg=
http://www.amazon.com/gp/pdp/profile/AT1NQNH8JUN4W/
http://www.amazon.com/wishlist/1MLETR5Y1Q31W
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJw8ybGuwjAMheFXqc4cS9dNcuuudENM3RBicMCCLglK4P0Zgiqd4ej_Ljhp3qzC4ViavZ5wWMvDaoP70dBh2HMfz1GIifc7kudOCx_OtC4-wuFdNbdP3kqGQ2ITlaD0H72ncEt_lGRminH0Ok1BTO-4fgMAAP__E7An0g==
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJw8zcEKwjAQBNBfKXvOHtIku-QbxEM9CeIhm240ICm06veLpBTmMMw7zA1O-q0NDJxrfiZ9gYHL8tB1A9Np2GE45h4bKaBFe9QRne3keWIMk7uCgfea2vZpdfl_8Ewk6iIGTYQ-F8VY1KPMQiwy5lgY7r8AAAD__xGyKNc=
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJw8yTEOwjAMheGroDfbEk4NaU4AYmTpgBhcE1CWVGrg_gxVI73h6fsfuOVWajEQQLgvn7w20K6HDtskjSMLS7-BB9lSGq7Kl0knEL6r1farZakguNs7BA9s8aSsqonTWYwtxjz7y3zWI57_AAAA___h2yRv
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJw8yTEKAjEQheGryKtnIJOsCXMCOwvZRsRidEcRJIGsNp7eYiHwisf3X3B4e_21biCAcGpP7yto8G7INtEcWVjGjZxkS1nPR55zmkH4dKvrt75aBUGDP-5mC7uFiafiN9YlZi57lRJMzJLj-g8AAP__brUldg==
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJxEycGqwjAQRuFXKf86A51mcjNZX7eKuBBBXKQ1ajYpJPX9BQsVzuLAd8X_q-a25BJhsI81Jxic5meqDeaH3Ze6DdY4qCMm3nYgyyv9He2Bdmd7gcFSY2nvkucCAx-Ep350pA_Xk_jkKYh1pFHH--QlqAy4fQIAAP___7QpGg==
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/person/?pointer=4:eJw8yT0KwkAQxfGrhFfvgOPsR9JqIxJPIBaz4wppNuDGwttbZBFe8fj_7ph1W78Kh6vWpViBw0lbg-sy9D70uo-nMRIT_--RhHe6nVOkmf0FDttba_vUZa1wMBbzU8gU80vJl1EoBxXyh_TMZklCMjx-AQAA__-CRSci
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/search/person/?first=Louis&last=Rogers&middle=&age=&city=&state=
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0 Comments

JD

JD
just now

http://www.amazon.com/wishlist/1MLETR5Y1Q31W
× Remove

POSSIBLE MARRIAGE RECORDS

Comments

Add a comment to the Personal Information Section of this report.

Any comment below was authored and submitted by a TruthFinder user. TruthFinder did not author or develop this comment, does not express a view as to whether the
comment is accurate or truthful, and does not warrant or represent that the comment is accurate or truthful. If you believe a comment is not accurate, not truthful, or
otherwise violates the User Comments Terms of Use, please contact TruthFinder at HELP@TRUTHFINDER.COM so the comment may be evaluated for possible removal.

LEAVE A COMMENT

James D
Ref to: Truth�nder Dear Truth�nder, it has recently been discovered that my internet domains content dataset has been
included to your truth�nder background check reports for the "related links" section for the internet domain of

"fuckeduphuman.net". This makes the status of this internet domain a valid information society reference. There is evidence proving
contained in this folder referenced in this report for a Sergeant Lanier Joseph Rogers III, San Bernardino Police Department. Please
keep that in mind in future requirements to comment onto background reports involving content links contained to datasets that need
to be speci�cally handled by their name ID owners to resolve a matter of dispute, concern, or matters of a grave offense. Thank you. ----
- Dear Sergeant Laniner Rogers III: If you perform a google search for your name as it is shortened here: [ Sgt Lanier Rogers ], you will
�nd that references to an ATTN: Sergeant Lanier Rogers III comes up in topmost google matching documents. It is a PDF. The full URL is
being provided here in case you decide to hire some kind of reputation defending company to try to push down these results over all
other results that the public might be interested in knowing about you. #1 return URL: [
http://persons.fuckeduphuman.net/Lanier.Joseph.Rogers.III/Terran%20Imbalanced%20Interpersonal%20Relations.pdf ] #2 return
URL: [ http://persons.fuckeduphuman.net/Lanier.Joseph.Rogers.III/ ] That is all I needed to note here. Thank you Truth�nder for the
quick application to approval of this comment. I will have a copy of these notes for my own records.

CONTACT INFORMATION
This section contains phone numbers, previous phone number and email addresses associated with Lanier Joseph Rogers

POSSIBLE PHONE NUMBERS

× Remove

× Remove

REPORT NAVIGATION

TIMELINE

CONTACT

LOCATIONS

CRIMINAL

SEX OFFENDERS

SOCIAL

BUSINESSES

LICENSES

FINANCES

ASSETS

REPORT ACTIONS

 DOWNLOAD PDF  SHARE

PERSONAL Report Subject Spouse Married In Married On

Lanier J Rogers Glenzora May�eld Los Angeles, CA May 16, 1981

Lanier J Rogers Glenzora Thomas Los Angeles, CA May 16, 1981

Phone Number

(760) 900-5186
VIEW PHONE DETAILS

Line Type

Mobile

Carrier Location

Victorville:Victorville Da,
CA 92395

Prepaid

No

Connected

No

Charter
Fiberlink

Phone Number

(760) 780-0555
VIEW PHONE DETAILS

Line Type

Voip

Carrier Location

Victorville:Victorville Da,
CA 92395

Prepaid

No

Connected

No

Jump To Top

PERSONAL SHARE REPORT
Flag As Inaccurate Rate Personal Section

OFF

Report Monitoring

http://www.amazon.com/wishlist/1MLETR5Y1Q31W
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/legal/terms-of-use/comments/
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/phone/7609005186
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/phone/7607800555
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0 Comments

JD

× Remove

POSSIBLE EMAILS

Email Address

Email Address

Email Address

Email Address

Comments

Add a comment to the Contact Information Section of this report.

Any comment below was authored and submitted by a TruthFinder user. TruthFinder did not author or develop this comment, does not express a view as to whether the
comment is accurate or truthful, and does not warrant or represent that the comment is accurate or truthful. If you believe a comment is not accurate, not truthful, or
otherwise violates the User Comments Terms of Use, please contact TruthFinder at HELP@TRUTHFINDER.COM so the comment may be evaluated for possible removal.

LEAVE A COMMENT

Currently no comments

LOCATION HISTORY
This section includes all of the locations related to this person. Locations listed may include current residence, past residences, and places of work.

REPORT NAVIGATION
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LOCATIONS
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FINANCES

ASSETS

REPORT ACTIONS

 DOWNLOAD PDF  SHARE

PERSONAL

Phone Number

(760) 245-0945
VIEW PHONE DETAILS

Line Type

Landline

Carrier Location

Victorville:Victorville Da,
CA 92395

Prepaid

No

Connected

No

ljrbabe@yahoo.com

VIEW EMAIL DETAILS

× Remove

cadetljr4@yahoo.com Sep 10, 2011

VIEW EMAIL DETAILS

× Remove

jhernandez1164@yahoo.com

VIEW EMAIL DETAILS

× Remove

cadetcjr3@cs.com

VIEW EMAIL DETAILS

× Remove

Jump To Top

+
−

PERSONAL SHARE REPORT
Flag As Inaccurate Rate Personal Section

OFF

Report Monitoring

https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/legal/terms-of-use/comments/
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/phone/7602450945
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/email/ljrbabe@yahoo.com?search-email=ljrbabe@yahoo.com
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/email/cadetljr4@yahoo.com?search-email=cadetljr4@yahoo.com
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/email/jhernandez1164@yahoo.com?search-email=jhernandez1164@yahoo.com
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/email/cadetcjr3@cs.com?search-email=cadetcjr3@cs.com
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Did you know? You can monitor locations for nearby sex offenders.

Sex Offenders can pose a dangerous threat to your loved ones. Activate Sex Offender Watch with just a �ip of a switch to monitor
an address for nearby sex offenders. Access all new sex offender alerts in one convenient place by clicking on the “Sex Offender

Watch” tab in the navigation bar.

Jan 1, 2017 - Sep 30, 2019

12423 Cricket St, Victorville, CA
92392-4842

Associated Phone Numbers

(760) 244-9678

Usage

Residential

Is Deliverable?

Yes

Is Receiving Mail?

Yes

VIEW LOCATION REPORT

× Remove

Sep 1, 2012 - Jan 31, 2017

12382 Deborah Dr, Victorville, CA
92392-4859

Usage

Residential

Is Deliverable?

Yes

Is Receiving Mail?

Yes

VIEW LOCATION REPORT

× Remove

Mar 12, 2007 - Dec 31, 2015

25715 Van Leuven St, Loma Linda, CA
92354-2584

Description

8 Apartments

Usage

Residential

Is Deliverable?

Yes

Is Receiving Mail?

Yes

VIEW LOCATION REPORT

× Remove

Apr 1, 2003 - Dec 31, 2006

14630 Manzano Rd, Victorville, CA
92392-8683

Usage

Residential

Is Deliverable?

Yes

Is Receiving Mail?

Yes

VIEW LOCATION REPORT

× Remove
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Leaflet

+
−

Leaflet

+
−

Leaflet

+
−

Leaflet

+
−

Leaflet

PERSONAL SHARE REPORT
Flag As Inaccurate Rate Personal Section

OFF

Report Monitoring

https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/sex-offender-monitoring/
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/location/?pointer=4:eJwsyzsKQjEQRuGtXP56DM7DR0rJEgQbsQghwmAwEILrl4jV4RTfHSwmuqXh5VXndp0g3LzMPj7eWgUh5ebPPt6e11xAiKJRQLCzrfwtCD-tFuxgRwVhx3wKGnkveHwDAAD__0hRG7k=
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/location/?pointer=4:eJwsy0EKAjEMRuGrDP86DiRpx8lS7BnciIsqFQPFQhDPLwV37y2-K1h0l6W0-4j6WkqAcPHHZ8TXe28gnGv354i31zknEEzUBIS0ZwPhb2dNrWlNmbcNhAPzcVXLKrj9AgAA__87bBuK
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/location/?pointer=4:eJyKVjIyNTc0VQhLzFPwSS0tS81TCC5R0lHyyc9NVPDJzEtJVNJRck7MyUzLL8rLBHMclXSULI2MTU2UdJSMTC1AFEK3ko4SWL-xiZ6BqamZmZKOkq6hobmekYmxkZlSLCAAAP__sokcng==
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/location/?pointer=4:eJwsy78KwjAQwOFXKb_5LCYX22QUZxcHF3E4_AMHIYEiDj69KB2_4bsQ0qTb4WjtY60PpzvC2W-vvry91gfCwao_-9LcftgjlKglIuQpK8J6Ef5b05hyngvCJoR51BTLjus3AAD__0tUG9Q=
https://leafletjs.com/
https://leafletjs.com/
https://leafletjs.com/
https://leafletjs.com/
https://leafletjs.com/
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0 Comments

JD

0 Comments

JD

Comments

Add a comment to the Location Information Section of this report.

Any comment below was authored and submitted by a TruthFinder user. TruthFinder did not author or develop this comment, does not express a view as to whether the
comment is accurate or truthful, and does not warrant or represent that the comment is accurate or truthful. If you believe a comment is not accurate, not truthful, or
otherwise violates the User Comments Terms of Use, please contact TruthFinder at HELP@TRUTHFINDER.COM so the comment may be evaluated for possible removal.

LEAVE A COMMENT

Currently no comments

CRIMINAL RECORDS
DISCLAIMER: The criminal record information contained in our reports may not be 100% accurate or complete. This is because the information is pulled from
records maintained by government agencies and the information contained in those records may not be 100% accurate or complete. Please use this information
as a starting point for your own due diligence and investigation.

We didn't �nd any likely criminal records for Lanier Joseph Rogers but we did �nd some
that COULD belong to Lanier Joseph Rogers. Click the green buttons below to view these
records.

POSSIBLE CRIMINAL RECORD MATCHES

We uncovered 4 possible criminal records, that match Lanier Joseph Rogers's First, Middle and Last
names, but may not match Date of birth.

First Name Middle Name Last Name DOB

Show Details

LESS LIKELY CRIMINAL RECORD MATCHES

We uncovered 4 less likely criminal records, that match Lanier Joseph Rogers's First and Last name, but
may not match Middle name and Date of birth.

First Name Middle Name Last Name DOB

Show Details

Comments

Add a comment to the Criminal Records Section of this report.

Any comment below was authored and submitted by a TruthFinder user. TruthFinder did not author or develop this comment, does not express a view as to whether the
comment is accurate or truthful, and does not warrant or represent that the comment is accurate or truthful. If you believe a comment is not accurate, not truthful, or
otherwise violates the User Comments Terms of Use, please contact TruthFinder at HELP@TRUTHFINDER.COM so the comment may be evaluated for possible removal.

LEAVE A COMMENT

Currently no comments

SEX OFFENDER INFORMATION
This section displays the names, locations, and offenses of individuals charged with sex crimes living in close proximity to the locations associated with the
subject of this report. Individuals listed below may have been charged with sex crimes as indicated. We make no representation as to the current status of these
individuals. Some individuals listed below may no longer be required to register or report to state sex offender registries.

Did you know? You can monitor locations for nearby sex offenders.

Sex Offenders can pose a dangerous threat to your loved ones. Activate Sex Offender Watch with just a �ip of a switch to monitor an
address for nearby sex offenders. Access all new sex offender alerts in one convenient place by clicking on the “Sex Offender Watch” tab

in the navigation bar.

REPORT NAVIGATION
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LOCATIONS
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SEX OFFENDERS
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REPORT ACTIONS

 DOWNLOAD PDF  SHARE

PERSONAL

Jump To Top

PERSONAL SHARE REPORT
Flag As Inaccurate Rate Personal Section

OFF

Report Monitoring

https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/legal/terms-of-use/comments/
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/legal/terms-of-use/comments/
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/sex-offender-monitoring/
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0 Comments

JD

SELECT AN ADDRESS FROM LANIER'S LOCATION HISTORY

12423 Cricket St, Victorville, CA, 92392

'0' Results Found

Great news! No results were returned for Sex Offenders located near selected
address. Try selecting another address to reveal sex offenders nearby.

Comments

Add a comment to the Sex Offenders Section of this report.

Any comment below was authored and submitted by a TruthFinder user. TruthFinder did not author or develop this comment, does not express a view as to whether the
comment is accurate or truthful, and does not warrant or represent that the comment is accurate or truthful. If you believe a comment is not accurate, not truthful, or
otherwise violates the User Comments Terms of Use, please contact TruthFinder at HELP@TRUTHFINDER.COM so the comment may be evaluated for possible removal.

LEAVE A COMMENT

Currently no comments

SOCIAL PROFILES
This section contains possible online pro�les and articles for the subject of this report.

GOOGLE+

× Remove

AMAZON

× Remove

AUTO OWNERS US

× Remove

REPORT NAVIGATION
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 DOWNLOAD PDF  SHARE

PERSONAL

12423 Cricket St, Victorville, CA, 92392

Lanier Rogers
https://plus.google.com/108786537330498658802/about

Friends

Louis Rogers

VIEW GOOGLE+ PROFILE

USER'S ID

108786537330498658802@google

Lanier Rogers
http://www.amazon.com/gp/pdp/pro�le/AT1NQNH8JUN4W/

VIEW AMAZON PROFILE

RELATED URLS

Amazon wishlist

Lanier Rogers

Addresses:

25715 Van Leuven Street, Loma Linda, California, 92354

AUTO MAKE

TOYOTA

AUTO MODEL

COROLLA

AUTO VIN

1NXBU40E19Z008836
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0 Comments
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EMAIL OWNERS USA

× Remove

Comments

Add a comment to the Social/Web Section of this report.

Any comment below was authored and submitted by a TruthFinder user. TruthFinder did not author or develop this comment, does not express a view as to whether the
comment is accurate or truthful, and does not warrant or represent that the comment is accurate or truthful. If you believe a comment is not accurate, not truthful, or
otherwise violates the User Comments Terms of Use, please contact TruthFinder at HELP@TRUTHFINDER.COM so the comment may be evaluated for possible removal.

LEAVE A COMMENT

Currently no comments

BUSINESS PROFILES
This section includes business related information that we have found on this person such as business af�liations or employment history.

CORPORATE FILINGS

GEAR ZERO, LLC (PRIMARY)

Business Names GEAR ZERO, LLC

Corporation Type Corporation

Standard Industrial Classification Code 00000000

Address 12423 Cricket St, Victorville, CA, 92392

Address Type Business

State Ca

Incorporation State CA

Filing Number #201535210322

Filing Office DUNS Number #361536006

Filing Date Dec 18, 2015

Filing Office Name Business Programs Division

Filing Office Address 1500 11th St Fl 3, Sacramento, CA, 95814

Registration Type Limited Liability Company

Securities And Exchange Commission
Status

Active

Verification Date Jul 26, 2019

Recieved Date Jul 29, 2019

File Date Jul 30, 2019

File Date Llc Jurisdiction: Ca

Business Contact - Christina Rogers
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Lanier Rogers

Addresses:

14630 Manzano Road, Victorville, California, 92392
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0 Comments

JD

0 Comments

JD

Title Other, MANAGER/MEMBER

Address 12423 Cricket St, Victorville, CA, 92392

Business Contact - Lanier Rogers

Title Other, MANAGER/MEMBER

Address 12423 Cricket St, Victorville, CA, 92392

Business Contact - Lanier Rogers

Title Registered Agent

Address 12423 Cricket St, Victorville, CA, 92392

× Remove

EMPLOYMENT HISTORY

GEAR ZERO LLC (APR 15, 2019 - APR 15, 2019)

Employment Dates Apr 15, 2019 - Apr 15, 2019

Employer's Address 12423 Cricket St, Victorville, CA, 92392

× Remove

Comments

Add a comment to the Business Section of this report.

Any comment below was authored and submitted by a TruthFinder user. TruthFinder did not author or develop this comment, does not express a view as to whether the
comment is accurate or truthful, and does not warrant or represent that the comment is accurate or truthful. If you believe a comment is not accurate, not truthful, or
otherwise violates the User Comments Terms of Use, please contact TruthFinder at HELP@TRUTHFINDER.COM so the comment may be evaluated for possible removal.

LEAVE A COMMENT

Currently no comments

LICENSES
This section contains possible licenses that we have found for Lanier Rogers. Possible data may include FAA pilot licenses and DEA licenses for prescribing
controlled pharmaceuticals.

Our extensive public records search did not
uncover licenses information for Lanier Joseph
Rogers.
There are 618,660 FAA certi�ed pilots in the U.S. 
That's less than 0.2% of the population.

So, if FAA license information doesn't show up here, Lanier Joseph Rogers may not
have one.

We refresh our databases every 24 hours. If licenses data for Lanier
Joseph Rogers becomes available, we can add their data ASAP. '0' Results Found

Comments

Add a comment to the Licenses Section of this report.

Any comment below was authored and submitted by a TruthFinder user. TruthFinder did not author or develop this comment, does not express a view as to whether the
comment is accurate or truthful, and does not warrant or represent that the comment is accurate or truthful. If you believe a comment is not accurate, not truthful, or
otherwise violates the User Comments Terms of Use, please contact TruthFinder at HELP@TRUTHFINDER.COM so the comment may be evaluated for possible removal.

LEAVE A COMMENT
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0 Comments

Currently no comments

FINANCES
This section includes �nancial information that we have found on this person such as bankruptcies, liens, judgments, foreclosures or evictions.

POSSIBLE BANKRUPTCIES

BANKRUPTCY

Court Code CAC

Court Location CA

Judge Name DAVID N. NAUGLE

Case Number 0328154

Chapter 7

Filing Status DISCHARGE

File Date Dec 23, 2003

Discharge Date Apr 6, 2004

Close Date Apr 21, 2004

Debtors Lanier J Rogers VIEW PERSON REPORT

Address:
14630 Manzano Rd 
Victorville, CA, 92392 VIEW LOCATION REPORT

Lanier J Rogers VIEW PERSON REPORT

Address:
14630 Manzano Rd 
Victorville, CA, 92392 VIEW LOCATION REPORT

Lanier J Rogers VIEW PERSON REPORT

Address:
14630 Manzano Rd 
Victorville, CA, 92392 VIEW LOCATION REPORT

Lanier J Rogers VIEW PERSON REPORT

Address:
14630 Manzano Rd 
Victorville, CA, 92392 VIEW LOCATION REPORT

Glenzora Rogers VIEW PERSON REPORT

Address:
14630 Manzano Rd 
Victorville, CA, 92392 VIEW LOCATION REPORT

Attorney Kellea Williams VIEW PERSON REPORT

Address:
14350 Civic Dr 
Victorville, CA, 92392 VIEW LOCATION REPORT

Phone:
(760) 245-4515 VIEW PHONE REPORT

Trustee Karl Anderson VIEW PERSON REPORT

Phone:
(760) 778-4889 VIEW PHONE REPORT

× Remove

Comments

Add a comment to the Finances Section of this report.

Any comment below was authored and submitted by a TruthFinder user. TruthFinder did not author or develop this comment, does not express a view as to whether the
comment is accurate or truthful, and does not warrant or represent that the comment is accurate or truthful. If you believe a comment is not accurate, not truthful, or
otherwise violates the User Comments Terms of Use, please contact TruthFinder at HELP@TRUTHFINDER.COM so the comment may be evaluated for possible removal.

REPORT NAVIGATION

TIMELINE

CONTACT

LOCATIONS

CRIMINAL

SEX OFFENDERS

SOCIAL

BUSINESSES

LICENSES

FINANCES

ASSETS

REPORT ACTIONS

 DOWNLOAD PDF  SHARE

PERSONAL

Jump To Top

PERSONAL SHARE REPORT
Flag As Inaccurate Rate Personal Section

OFF

Report Monitoring

https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/search/person?first=Lanier&last=Rogers
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/location?search-state=CA&search-city=Victorville&search-zip-code=92392&search-street=14630%20Manzano%20Rd
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/search/person?first=Lanier&last=Rogers
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/location?search-state=CA&search-city=Victorville&search-zip-code=92392&search-street=14630%20Manzano%20Rd
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/search/person?first=Lanier&last=Rogers
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/location?search-state=CA&search-city=Victorville&search-zip-code=92392&search-street=14630%20Manzano%20Rd
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/search/person?first=Lanier&last=Rogers
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/location?search-state=CA&search-city=Victorville&search-zip-code=92392&search-street=14630%20Manzano%20Rd
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/search/person?first=Glenzora&last=Rogers
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/location?search-state=CA&search-city=Victorville&search-zip-code=92392&search-street=14630%20Manzano%20Rd
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/search/person?first=Kellea&last=Williams
https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/report/location?search-state=CA&search-city=Victorville&search-zip-code=92392&search-street=14350%20Civic%20Dr
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JD LEAVE A COMMENT

Currently no comments

ASSETS
This section includes assets information that we have found on this person. Possible data may include properties owned, watercrafts owned and vehicles owned
or driven.

CURRENLY OWNED PROPERTY #1

12423 Cricket St
Victorville, California, 92392

4 beds | 3 baths | 2966 sq/ft

VIEW LOCATION REPORT

Current Owner

Lanier Rogers

Christina Rogers

Jan 24, 2017

Assessed Value

$311,080.00

2019

Mortgage Amount

$305,428.00

Jan 24, 2017

Sale Amount

$299,000.00

Dec 8, 2016

Tax Amount

$3,515.93

2018

Property Details Show

Property Value Show

Assessed Value Show

Ownership History Show

× Remove

PREVIOUSLY OWNED PROPERTY #1

5694

14630 Manzano Rd
Victorville, California, 92392

3 beds | 2 baths | 1904 sq/ft

VIEW LOCATION REPORT

Current Owner

Lanier J Rogers

Glenzora Rogers

Sep 2, 1998

Assessed Value

$122,268.00

2019

Sale Amount

$87,000.00

Jul 29, 1998

Tax Amount

$1,571.95

2018

Property Details Show

Property Value Show

Assessed Value Show
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Ownership History Show

× Remove

VEHICLES OWNED OR DRIVEN

Comments

Add a comment to the Assets Section of this report.

Any comment below was authored and submitted by a TruthFinder user. TruthFinder did not author or develop this comment, does not express a view as to whether the
comment is accurate or truthful, and does not warrant or represent that the comment is accurate or truthful. If you believe a comment is not accurate, not truthful, or
otherwise violates the User Comments Terms of Use, please contact TruthFinder at HELP@TRUTHFINDER.COM so the comment may be evaluated for possible removal.

LEAVE A COMMENT

Currently no comments

Where To Next?  Dashboard Home  Share Report  Jump To Top

REPORT NAVIGATION

TIMELINE

CONTACT

LOCATIONS

CRIMINAL

SEX OFFENDERS

SOCIAL

BUSINESSES

LICENSES

FINANCES

ASSETS

REPORT ACTIONS

 DOWNLOAD PDF  SHARE

PERSONAL

Vehicle Make and Model

Toyota Corolla

Vehicle Identi�cation Number (VIN)

1NXBU40E19Z008836

× Remove

RECOMMENDED REPORTS

Viewing these reports could help you learn even more about Lanier's background.

Relative of Lanier Rogers

Louis Anthony
Rogers

70 (approx) (deceased
2009) Years Old

OPEN REPORT

Associate of Lanier Rogers

Richard A Adepoju

BEAUMONT,
CALIFORNIA

40 (approx) Years Old

OPEN REPORT

Relative of Lanier Rogers

Lynnzora Josephine
Rogers

39 (approx) Years Old

OPEN REPORT

Associate of Lanier Rogers

Scott Michael
Sikorski

GRIZZLY FLATS,
CALIFORNIA

48 (approx) Years Old

OPEN REPORT
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